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Smt. NAGARATHNAMMA COLLEGE OF NURSING

ACHARYA

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 2021-2022

We collected feedback from our students annually during the month of 11-09-2022 . We have prepared a curriculum feedback and circulated
among the students to give their valuable feedback .Below is the Annual Feedback Report of the academic year 2021-2022

CONDUCTED BY:

SYAM MOHANLAL IN ASSOCIATION WITH CLASS CO-ORDINATORS

Academic Year Year Number of students

Il Bsc 20

2021-22 [l Bsc 23

| Bsc 29

Il PPBSC 01

TOTAL NUMBERS 73

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 2021-2022
Academic Parameters Mostly Quite often At times Hardly Never
Year
2021-22 Do the faculty provide you new 52% 31% 12% 5% 0

knowledge beyond your
understanding
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Was the syllabus covered completely 77% 15% 5% 3% 0
Was the syllabus covered uniformly 55% 33% 8% 1% 3%
throughout the academic year
Do the lectures delivered make you 51% 39% 7% 3% 0
think analytically
Do the faculty encouraged you to ask 67% 25% 7% 1% 0
questions
Are internal tests conducted as 56% 32% 7% 1% 1%
scheduled
Are the assignments and tests 61% 24% 12% 3% 0
challenging
Were the tests and assignments 53% 27% 15% 5% 0
answers discussed in the class
Did you feel motivated to learn 61% 27% 7% 4% 1%
through listening to lectures

2021-22
Was the course covered as per the 67% 27% 4% 2% 0
lesson plan
Do you get any knowledge inputs 47% 40% 7% 3% 4%
outside the syllabus
Do you have a choice of selecting 31% 36% 16% 9% 8%
your project work
Are you encouraged to prepare 45% 37% 13% 4% 0
seminar papers
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Have you been given question bank 35% 35% 17% 4% 9%
Are you satisfied the way college 44% 40% 5% 8% 3%
functions
Do the faculty provide you new Was the syllabus covered
knowledge beyond your completely
understanding 90%
77%
0 80%
60% 52% 70% -
50% - 60% -
40% 7 31% H Do the faculty provide Zg; : B Was the syllabus
30% - you new knowledge °° covered completely
20% - . beyond your 30% - .
12% understanding 20% - 15%
10% - . 5% 0 10% - I 5% 3% 0
0% - . 0% - =
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
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Was the syllabus covered Do the lectures delivered make
uniformly throughout the you think analytically
academic year 60%
60% >5% 50% -
50% 40% A 39%
40% B Was the syllabus 30% - - Do.the lectures
30% covered uniformly dgllvered n"'nake you
0% throughout the 20% - think analytically
10(; academic year 10% - 7% - :
0% 0% - . -
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Do the faculty encouraged you to Are internal tests conducted as
ask questions scheduled
80% o 56%
o 60%
70% 67%
60% - 50% -
50% - 40% 1 32%

40% - ® Do the faculty 30% | W Are internal tests
30% A 559, encouraged you to ask ° conducted as
) questions 20% - scheduled

20% - N 7%
10% - 7% » 5 10% - 4% 1%
0% 0% - .

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
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Are the assignments and tests Were the tests and assignments
challenging answers discussed in the class

70% 61% 60% S33%
60% - 50% -
50% - 40% -
40% %
30% - 2% B Are the assignmen.ts 30% - 27% .Z\s/:irgen?eegf:;z:v(irs
20% and tests challenging 20% - 15% discussed in the class

° 127%
10% - I 3% 10% - >%

0 0
0% - - 0% - .
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Did you feel motivated to learn Was the course covered as per the
through listening to lectures lesson plan
70% 80%
61% ;

60% - 70% | °7%
50% - 60%

g 50%
40% - M Did you feel motivated 40% B Was the course
30% - 27% to learn through 0 covered as per the
0% 4 listening to lectures 30% lesson plan

10%
0%

7%

20%
10%
0%
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Do you get any knowledge inputs Do you have a choice of selecting
outside the syllabus your project work
50% —47% 40% 36%
40% 35% +31%
40% - 0% |
30% - 25% 1
H Do you get any 20% - . H Do you have a choice

20% knowledge inputs 16% of selecting your

? outside the syllabus 15% 9% project work
10% - 7% 10% - - 8%

° 12 = B
0% - m 0% -

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
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Are you encouraged to prepare Have you been given question
seminar papers bank
50% | 45% 40% 35 359
- 35% -
40% - 30% -
30% - 25% 1
= Are you encquraged to 20% - 17% M Have you been given
20% - prepare seminar 15% - question bank
13% papers 9%
10% -
10% - 4% 5% | 4%
m : N
0% - 0% -
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
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50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Are you satisfied the way
college functions

44%

B Are you satisfied the

8%

way college functions

3%

-

1 |
1 2

5%
m B
3 4

5

Keys : 1 -Mostly , 2- Quite Often , 3- At Times, 4- Hardly , 5 —Never .
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